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YemnioHaT YN
2018/19 12-in Typ, MaTy Ne67

Hepinga, 21.10.2018, 17:00, "OunHamo" iM. B. JTobaHoBcbkoro, Kuis. 12°C. 'nsgavi: 800

«Onimnik» JoHeubK

MaxHOBCbKNN KOCTSAHTUH

3ybenko EBreHin
CHypHiuuH Irop
KpaByeHko AHTOH (K)
KcboH3 NaBno

an Onekcin
MoniTuno Ceprin
Bbanawos BiTanin
Tenwenpa

binoHor OmMunTpo
JertapboB Makcum

3anacHi

1
13
7

44
42
41
33

KpuHCbKnin Bonogmmmp
KonbLoB BiTanin
CoHpen IBaH
Lnmbantok EBreHin
Maciy EBreHin

Maciy F'eHHafin
KpaBuyKk AHLpin

TpeHep
LeB4yk B'avecnas

ApbiTp:

Mo>xapoBcCbKkun HKpin
AcucCTeHT 1:

KnnmeHko Tapac
ACUCTEHT 2:

€EpemMeeB AHOpPIN

4-v apbiTp:

Macxan Irop
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
fApMeHyyk Irop

1:0

o
b 9
~TOrHoMoP e

«4opHomopeub» Opeca

1
5
15
33
3
11
20
7
13
28
25

NiToB4yeHko Ceprin (K)
Prxyk OMuTpo
payvos 16
MiweHKo AHOpIN
Tpy6o4KiH IBaH
CmipHoB €BreH
babeHko PycnaH
MyconiTiH Mrnkona
YopHin ApTem
TaTapkoB MukunTa
Kosasnb Bonogumup

3anacHi

71
22
8

23
17
77
98

bespyk AMutpo
LTorpiH AHApin
CaB4eHko Onekcin
HopeHkoB [eHunc
KapHo3a ApTyp
OcTaneHko Oner
CemeHiB AmMuTpoO

TpeHep
YepBeHKOB AHren

Lenerar:

MpoxopoBny AHApIN
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YemnioHaT YMJ1, 2018/19, 12-n Typ, MaTy Ne67

Heping, 21.10.2018, 17:00, "OuHamo" iM. B. JTobaHoBcbkoro, Kuis. 12°C. 'napavi: 800

o 1:
«OniMmnik» JoHeubK 0 «YopHoMopeub» Ofeca
17 banawos Bitanin 6'
20' 13 YopHin ApTem
78 KcboH3 [MaBsio 39
63 Tenwenpa ,
13 KosibLoB BiTanin N 46
49' 3 Tpy6ouKiH IBaH
74 CHYpHiUWH Irop 51"
11 binoHor OMKUTPO \
42 Maciy €BreHin N 63
77 OertapboB Makcum ® 70'
, 11 CmipHOB EBreH
76 N 17 KapHo3a ApTyp
8 Monituno Ceprin ,
33 KpaBuyk AHZpin N 84
, 3 TpybouKiH IBaH
88 N 22 WTorpiH AHApin
33 KpaBuyK AHAPIN 90+3'
YMOBHI 03Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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